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Mombire

ESTEVE RIGAILL, KEVIN
HERNANDO ROMERQ, ELO]
ITURRA CATTANED, JUAN IGNACIO
BECH CROSA. POL

FELIL NAVARRO, IGNACIO
FRANCOIS-MIR. MATHIEU
ROMERO CARRASCO, JOSE
BROWN , PAUL

ENCISO MONTOYA, ANTONIO
VENTURA CAMP, RAMON

NIMENEZ BATLLE, SERGI

GARCIA RUIZ, PEDRO

RAMOS VARGAS, MANLEL
BENASSAI LUADOS, GUILLEM
DUPIN , DIEGO

PONSDOMENECH CALVET, XAVIER
MAS GUERRERO. ORIOL
GALLARDO MORENO, RAFAEL
MONTANOLA BUSQUETS, ROGER
GUERRERO JAUREGUIZAR, PARLO
ALCALA BADIA, IVAN

CORDERO RICD, FRANCISCO
PORTELL COLOMER, JOSE RAMOMN
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HENAREJOS TABORDA, ADRIAN EMILIO 0,0

NAVARRO PANEROD. PABLO LLIS
DALMAL BERINGUES, MARC
GARCIA MORATO, DANIEL
ALONSO SANCHEL, LLUIS
MARQUEE RITE, JORIDN

MARTY, THOMAS

ROMERO VALVERDE, RAQUEL

0.0
24
0.0
.1
1.7
0.0
00

EVM - AN NE RN RN EE TN NENEEEE

L LR R R R L EEEEEEES T EEEEEEEE R

=

_.__________
e e aenasae

Bt el b I e

Hpu Total

=28 =]

aiaida e

15

_j.

35

[

o
i
70
70
7
72
72
73
73
73
74
74
4
74

75

75
75
"
78
™
s
K0
&Il
80l
&l
K2
K3
Kd
Rd

L]

e

dRNR2 T



